UCC Divisional Championship at Warinanco Park (Girls)

10/20/2009

5150 Meters (3:25 PM)

5th Place

7 Socci, Jenna 20:53.00
9 Kelly, Grace 21:02.00
18 Simcox, Kendra 21:45.00
30 Fox, Sarah 25:02.00
35 Bianco, Christie 26:05.00

Performer of the Meet: Jenna Socci

Comments

PR

Pace
6:31
6:34
6:47
7:49
8:09

6:23.00
6:23.00
6:24.00
7:02.00
7:42.00

12:52.00
13:01.00
13:18.00
14:57.00
16:06.00
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