

## 5150 Meters (3:25 PM)

5th Place		Comments	Pace		
7 Socci, Jenna	20:53.00	PR	6:31	6:23.00	12:52.00
9 Kelly, Grace	21:02.00		6:34	6:23.00	13:01.00
18 Simcox, Kendra	21:45.00		6:47	6:24.00	13:18.00
30 Fox, Sarah	25:02.00		7:49	7:02.00	14:57.00
35 Bianco, Christie	26:05.00		8:09	7:42.00	16:06.00

Performer of the Meet: Jenna Socci